Order codes: ELUM705
Evora 200 Hybrid
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 200 Hybrid User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions (H x W x D) 530 x 302 x 203mm
Weight 14kg
Order code ELUM705
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
  34°3°
34° - Lux 774230968 3441 1935 1239
3° - Lux 131459525836 58426 32865 21033
The Evora 200 Hybrid is a feature packed 3-in-1 moving head boasting a
comprehensive list of features all contained in a compact housing. The
200W LED paired with an adjustable zoom from 3° to 34° allows super
tight beams and wide spots to be achieved. The 200 Hybrid offers both
static and rotating gobo wheels, 2 rotating prisms, a variable frost filter,
11 colours and motorised focus. Suited to rental, stage and touring the
fixture is equipped with TRUE1 connections and has battery backup for
offline configuration. Control is via DMX, RDM, Kling-Net, Art-NET and
sACN protocols, and for further convenience wireless DMX is onboard via
W-DMX Sweden.
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 200 Hybrid User Manual 5
Technical specifications
351mm
37
1
m
m
5
3
0
m
m
3
31
m
m
90mm
177mm 226mm
302mm
285mm
203mm
9
4
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 200 Hybrid User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - USB port
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - powerCON TRUE1 input
05 - powerCON TRUE1 output
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - 5-Pin DMX output
08 - etherCON input
09 - etherCON output
10 - Fuse T8A 250V
11 - Wireless DMX Antenna
12 - Fans
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps
& 1 x power cable
12
10
11
0201 03 0704 0805 0906
12
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 200 Hybrid User Manual 7